General information about company

Scrip code 539963

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE819S01017

Name of the company ZEAL AQUA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 X\/hether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
epository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh-ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial v
owner? es




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin shares (calculated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
U] equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
an (III) shares h - =(IV)+ o of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As (]
held (VI a % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 8625120 8625120 | 68.42 8625120 8625120 | 68.42
Group
(B) Public 193 3981480 3981480 |31.58 3981480 3981480 |31.58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 206 12606600 12606600 | 100 12606600 12606600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Ie Category of . . . . equity shares
ategory Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) :
shareholder . . " held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
1) - : Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% | f IV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % |, | Shares
of (A+BHC2) (a) held (a) | Shares
(b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.42 8625120
Group
(B) Public 31.58 3981480
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12606600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(:l'res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p&_nd paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Denositor held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders () | (TIT) shares | equity Refei < Y|=av)+ | asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | P (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held v As a% of X ’ cgy Total Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 5516640 5516640 | 43.76 5516640 5516640 |43.76
undivided Family
d Any Other 5 3108480 3108480 |24.66 3108480 3108480 |24.66
(specify)
(SK;’('IT)‘“I 13 8625120 8625120 | 68.42 8625120 8625120 | 68.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 8625120 8625120 | 68.42 8625120 8625120 | 68.42
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1130 974730 974730 |7.73 974730 974730 [7.73
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 44 2171250 2171250 |17.22 2171250 2171250 |17.22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 13 835500 835500 | 6.63 835500 835500 | 6.63
(specify)
(S];‘;’(f)‘”al 193 3981480 3981480 |31.58 3981480 3981480 |31.58
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 193 3981480 3981480 |31.58 3981480 3981480 |[31.58
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 206 12606600 12606600 | 100 12606600 12606600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
206 12606600 12606600 | 100 12606600 12606600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S]hz:iresd
. ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlyn.lé conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
U . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . " encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W ts (xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 43.76 5516640
(d) 24.66 3108480
(Sl")b'T"tal @) 68.42 8625120
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.42 8625120
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.73 974730
(a(ii)) 17.22 2171250
(e) 6.63 835500
Sub-Total (B) 31.58 3981480
3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.58 3981480
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 100 12606600
Total (A+B+C) 100 12606600




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRADEEP
RATILAL
NAVIK

SUSANBEN
PRADEEP
NAVIK

SHANTILAL
ISHWARLAL
PATEL

ROHAN
PRADIPKUMAR
NAVIK

RASHMI
SHANTILAL
PATEL

KIMI
ROHAN
NAVIK

MARY
RALPH
MOSES

PAN (II)

AARPN1990M

AAXPNS858L

ACIPP2469A

AECPN3901P

AQVPP6587C

AQVPP6747]

AUFPMO0771M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1246560

1247040

1343520

144480

1247040

96000

144000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

1246560

1247040

1343520

144480

1247040

96000

144000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.66

9.89

0.76

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1246560

1247040

1343520

144480

1247040

96000

144000

Class eg:y

Total

1246560

1247040

1343520

144480

1247040

96000

144000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.89

9.89

10.66

1.15

9.89

0.76

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.66

9.89

0.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1246560

1247040

1343520

144480

1247040

96000

144000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHAVALKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BDVPP1398H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48000

5516640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

48000

5516640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48000

5516640

Class eg:y

Total

48000

5516640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48000

5516640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLD PINK
AQUACULTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

NAVIK AQUA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RATI AQUA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUSAN AQUA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AGAVE
TRADECOM
LLP

PAN (II)

AACCGI750C

AACCNI505C

AAFCR1888K

AAPCS4990R

ABCFA2203N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240000

240000

386880

240000

2001600

3108480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

240000

240000

386880

240000

2001600

3108480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

9

15.88

24.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240000

240000

386880

240000

2001600

3108480

Class eg:y

Total

240000

240000

386880

240000

2001600

3108480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

—

9

1.9

3.07

1.9

15.88

24.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.88

24.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240000

240000

386880

240000

2001600

3108480

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MILIND HARIBHAU POTE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABUPP8238L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

531000

531000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

531000

531000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.21

4.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

531000

531000

Class eg:y

Total

531000

531000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.21

4.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

421

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

531000

531000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

SUNCARE TRADERS
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACI3644M

AACCSI1318N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—
—_

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

832500

261000

152250

3000

835500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 832500
W)+ (VD

261000

152250

3000

835500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=)

.6

2.07

1.21

0.02

6.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 832500

261000

152250

3000

835500

Class eg:y

Total 832500

261000

152250

3000

835500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.6

2.07

1.21

0.02

6.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

1.21

0.02

6.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

832500

261000

152250

3000

835500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise ofr1ght of thg
the reporting company, whether direct or i
Whether by virtue of:
Eassport Nationality Il:Iassp ort Nationality -
o mf (Applicable N mf (Applicable Rights on )
PAN case Ol | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €ase ol | Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rioh tsb dividend or |of
orc?lgn] is selected) orc?lgnl is selected) & any other control
nationa nationa distribution
NBEN AGAVE
EEP AAXPNS858L India TRADECOM | ABCFA2203N India 25.77 No
K LLP
Total: [ 25.77 |0 0
N AGAVE
IPKUMAR | AECPN3901P India TRADECOM [ ABCFA2203N India 17.02 No
K LLP
Total: | 17.02 |0 0




