General information about company								
Scrip code	539963							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE819S01017							
Name of the company	ZEAL AQUA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
	ategory shareholder sharel	No. o	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	artly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	os. Of fully paid up equity	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	lying shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
		he	held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	8625120			8625120	68.42	8625120		8625120	68.42
(B)	Public	193	3981480			3981480	31.58	3981480		3981480	31.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	206	12606600			12606600	100	12606600		12606600	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.42					8625120
(B)	Public				31.58					3981480
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12606600

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	5516640			5516640	43.76	5516640		5516640	43.76
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3108480			3108480	24.66	3108480		3108480	24.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	8625120			8625120	68.42	8625120		8625120	68.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	8625120			8625120	68.42	8625120		8625120	68.42
В	Table III - Statemer	Fable III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	136	974730			974730	7.73	974730		974730	7.73
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	44	2171250			2171250	17.22	2171250		2171250	17.22
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	835500			835500	6.63	835500		835500	6.63
Sub-Total (B)(3)		193	3981480			3981480	31.58	3981480		3981480	31.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		193	3981480			3981480	31.58	3981480		3981480	31.58
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		206	12606600			12606600	100	12606600		12606600	100
Total (A+B+C)		206	12606600			12606600	100	12606600		12606600	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Of Shares derlying tstanding vivertible virities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding Securities No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				43.76					5516640
(d)				24.66					3108480
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.42					8625120
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.42					8625120
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				7.73					974730
(a(ii))				17.22					2171250
(e)				6.63					835500
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.58					3981480
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.58					3981480
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12606600
Total (A+B+C)				100					12606600

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP RATILAL NAVIK	SUSANBEN PRADEEP NAVIK	SHANTILAL ISHWARLAL PATEL	ROHAN PRADIPKUMAR NAVIK	RASHMI	KIMI ROHAN NAVIK	MARY RALPH MOSES
PAN (II)	AARPN1990M	AAXPN5858L	ACIPP2469A	AECPN3901P	AQVPP6587C	AQVPP6747J	AUFPM0771M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1246560	1247040	1343520	144480	1247040	96000	144000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1246560	1247040	1343520	144480	1247040	96000	144000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.89	9.89	10.66	1.15	9.89	0.76	1.14
Number of Voting l	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	1246560	1247040	1343520	144480	1247040	96000	144000
Class eg:y							
Total	1246560	1247040	1343520	144480	1247040	96000	144000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.89	9.89	10.66	1.15	9.89	0.76	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.89	9.89	10.66	1.15	9.89	0.76	1.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	T		T	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)			(VIIII)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered ((XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1246560	1247040	1343520	144480	1247040	96000	144000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHAVALKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	BDVPP1398H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48000	5516640						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48000	5516640						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	43.76						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	48000	5516640						
Class eg:y								
Total	48000	5516640						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.38	43.76						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	43.76						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48000	5516640						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

		Any Ot	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOLD PINK AQUACULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	NAVIK AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	RATI AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	SUSAN AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	AGAVE TRADECOM LLP	
PAN (II)	AACCG9750C	AACCN1505C	AAFCR1888K	AAPCS4990R	ABCFA2203N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240000	240000	386880	240000	2001600	3108480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	240000	240000	386880	240000	2001600	3108480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9	3.07	1.9	15.88	24.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•			•
Class eg: X	240000	240000	386880	240000	2001600	3108480
Class eg:y						
Total	240000	240000	386880	240000	2001600	3108480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.9	3.07	1.9	15.88	24.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9	3.07	1.9	15.88	24.66
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	ı	1	1	1	<u> </u>
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
. ,	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)	1	1	1	1
No. (a)		. ,				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	240000	240000	386880	240000	2001600	3108480
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MILIND HARIBHAU POTE	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ABUPP8238L	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	531000	531000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	531000	531000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.21	4.21						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	531000	531000						
Class eg:y								
Total	531000	531000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.21	4.21						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.21	4.21						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	531000	531000						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACI3644M	AACCS1318N		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	1	1	2	13
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	832500	261000	152250	3000	835500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	832500	261000	152250	3000	835500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.6	2.07	1.21	0.02	6.62
Number of Voting I	Rights held in ea	ich class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	832500	261000	152250	3000	835500
Class eg:y					
Total	832500	261000	152250	3000	835500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.6	2.07	1.21	0.02	6.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.6	2.07	1.21	0.02	6.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	832500	261000	152250	3000	835500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

SION	uticant	beneficial	owners

s of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the the reporting company, whether direct or						
		Passport					Passport		NY 11.	Whether by virtue of:			
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
NBEN EEP K	AAXPN5858L		India		AGAVE TRADECOM LLP	ABCFA2203N		India		25.77			No
		•					•		Total:	25.77	0	0	
AN IPKUMAR K	AECPN3901P		India		AGAVE TRADECOM LLP	ABCFA2203N		India		17.02			No
Total:								17.02	0	0			